
FFOORRTTRROOSSEE  &&  RROOSSEEMMAARRKKIIEE  GGOOLLFF  CCLLUUBB  

GGEENNTTSS  1188--HHOOLLEE  OOPPEENN  
SSUUNNDDAAYY  88TTHH  OOCCTTOOBBEERR  22002233  

 

 

SCRATCH SECTION 
 

PLACING 
NAME OF PLAYER &  

GOLF CLUB 
GROSS  
SCORE 

SCOTTISH GOLF 
PRIZE VOUCHER VALUE 

1ST  MIKE MacDONALD (F & R) 71 £170.00 SG Voucher 

2ND ALLAN CAMERON (ROYAL DORNOCH) 73 BIH £120.00 SG Voucher 
3RD CHRIS GAITTENS (F & R) 73 £90.00 SG Voucher 

4TH  BOBBY WALLACE (PITREAVIE) 74 BIH £75.00 SG Voucher 

5TH THOMAS NICHOLSON (F & R) 74 £60.00 SG Voucher 

6TH STEVEN BUCHAN (INVERGORDON) 75 £50.00 SG Voucher 
 
 
 

HANDICAP SECTION ONE [COURSE HANDICAP + TO 9] 
 

PLACING 
NAME OF PLAYER &  

GOLF CLUB 
NETT  

SCORE 
SCOTTISH GOLF 

PRIZE VOUCHER VALUE 

1ST  JOHNSTON BELLSHAW (F & R) (7) 68 £170.00 SG Voucher 

2ND MUIR MORTON (F & R) (5) 69 £120.00 SG Voucher 

3RD JOHN BALLANTYNE (F & R) (4) 70 £90.00 SG Voucher 
4TH  CAMERON ADAMSON (LUNDIN) (9) 71 BIH £75.00 SG Voucher 

5TH DARYL HUTCHINSON (PITREAVIE) (9) 71 BIH £60.00 SG Voucher 
6TH GAVIN FERGUSON (PITREAVIE) (7) 71 £50.00 SG Voucher 

 
 
 
 
 
 

HANDICAP SECTION TWO [COURSE HANDICAP 10-28] 
 

PLACING 
NAME OF PLAYER &  

GOLF CLUB 
NETT  

SCORE 
PRIZE 

(PER COMPETITOR) 

1ST  BRIAN CLOUGH (ST. ANDREWS NEW) (12) 70 £170.00 SG Voucher 
2ND DOUGLAS McCALLUM (HOPEMAN) (11) 70 £120.00 SG Voucher 

3RD  CHRIS SKELTON (F & R) (15) 71 £90.00 SG Voucher 

4TH RORY MacLEMAN (F & R) (11) 72 BIH £75.00 SG Voucher 
5TH GORDON THOMSON (F & R) (23) 72 £60.00 SG Voucher 

6TH RORY PATIENCE (F & R) (17) 73 BIH £50.00 SG Voucher 

 
CLOSEST TO THE 
PIN AT THE 5TH 

THOMAS NICHOLSON 
(F & R) 

£25.00  
SG Voucher 

CLOSEST TO THE 
PIN AT THE 9TH 

RYAN DZIENNIK 
(PUMPHERSTON) 

£25.00  
SG Voucher 

CLOSEST TO THE 
PIN AT THE 18TH 

CHRIS FAULDS 
(CATHKIN BRAES) 

£25.00  
SG Voucher 

 


